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This is an index of farm names. All the main farm names are printed in bold letters. Any property
that has split off from a farm, rented, leased or bought will be listed u/ the farm it was split from.
The letters £z, @@ and A3 are filed after Zz as they appear in the Norwegian alphabet.

A Bogan Vestre u/ Bogan 597
Aanes u/ Ar 481 Bostad u/ Ar 478
Aarli u/ Ar 483 Botnet u/ Foldereid 312
Aartun u/ Ar 479 Breivik u/ Sjglstad 234
Almlia u/ Leirvik 206 Breivik-vika u/ Sjglstad 263
Anton-plassen u/ Sjglstad 263 Brenna u/ Sjglstad 261
AUNET 432 Brinken u/ Kongsmoen 545
AUNEVIK 623 Bugarden u/ Berg 621
Austre Bogan u/ Bogan 595 Bursvikmoen u/ Kalvik 90
Austre Lassemoen u/ Lassemoen 654 Buvik Vestre u/ Rokken 35
Austre Part u/ Heimsnes 400 Buviken u/ Rokken 29
Austre part u/ Sjglstad 228 Batvika u/ Heimsnes 418
Austre Part u/ Ar 451 D

Austre Skaftnesmoen u/ Skaftnes 169 Dalen u/ Berg 613
Austre Vennevik u/ Vennervik 344 Dalen u/ Skaftnes 149
B Dalen-Arfor u/ Arfor 131
Bach-garden u/ Foldereid 301 Djupdalen u/ Lgkholm 573
Bakken u/ Kalvik 88 E

Bakketun u/ Ar 480 Eide u/ Holand 382
BERG 604 Einarenget u/ Foldereid 318
Berg Nordre u/ Berg 615 Eirkf jellet u/ Grythogen 429
Bergenget u/ Sjglstad 261 Engesmoen u/ Leirvik 216
Berget u/ Foldereid 304 Erntsmoen u/ Foldereid 327
Bergheim u/ Aunet 448 F

Bergheim u/ Arfor 124 Fagerheim u/ Leirvik 209
Bergli u/ Foldereid 325 Fagerli u/ Arfor 127
Bergsvatnet u/ Svinnstien 641 Fagertun u/ Foldereid 317
Bergsvik u/ Berg 619 FESUND 576
Bergtun u/ Krekling 70 Fjellvang u/ Krekling 69
Bjora-sagene u/ Bjgraen 562 Fjordglgtt u/ Skaftnes 148
Bjgrkhaugen u/ Leirvik 220 FOLDEREID 265
Bjgrkli u/ Sjglstad 260 Fornes u/ Fesund 584
BJORAEN 551 Fornes-Lille u/ Fesund 590
Bliksvik u/ Vennervik 351 Fossmoen u/ Ar 475
Blix-Heimen u/ Berg 622 Fredheim u/ Saur 527
BOGAN 594 Fuglmoen u/ Selvagen 668
Bogan Austre u/ Bogan 595 G
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Gammel Inndeling u/ Skaftnes
Garden-Bach u/ Foldereid
Gods, Kongsmo u/ Kongsmoen
Grandheim u/ Teplingan
Granheim u/ Kalvik
Granasen u/ Rokken
Groftneset u/ Bjgraen
Groftuenget u/ Sjglstad
Grytbogfjellet u/ Grythogen
Grytbogplassen u/ Grythogen
GRYTHOGEN

Grgnli u/ Sjglstad

Grgnlien u/ Selvagen
Gudbrandslattet u/ Skaftnes
H

Hagen u/ Vennervik
Harramoen u/ Ar

Haugan u/ Ar

Haugen u/ Aunet

Heggli u/ Sjglstad
Heimen-Blix u/ Berg

Heimly u/ Leirvik

Heimly u/ Arfor

HEIMSNES

Heimsnes u/ Heimsnes
Heimstad u/ Foldereid
Heimstad u/ Sjglstad
Heimstadhaugen u/ Sjglstad
Heimtun u/ Foldereid
Hesthagen u/ Rokken
Hesthagen @stre u/ Rokken
HOLAND

Holand Nedre u/ Holand
Holand @vre u/ Holand
Holandsjgoen u/ Holand
Hopskogen u/ Leirvik
Husmoen u/ Skaftnes
Hggheim u/ Leirvik

Hggtun u/ Saur

Hagenmoen u/ Kongsmoen
|

153
301
535
393
88

31

563
246
429
430
420
251
667
161

350
484
482
448
258
622
218
129
399
416
327
232
259
323
31

33

357
359
368
377
203
149
215
528
549

Indre Arfor u/ Arfor

Inndeling Gammel u/ Skaftnes
Iversa-setran Ol u/ Saur

J

Jakob-plassen u/ Arfor
Jakobslattet u/ Skaftnes
Jettemoen u/ Berg

Jomoen u/ Aunevik
Jgrgenhaugen u/ Saur

K

Kalmosetran u/ Saur

KALVIK

Kalvik Nedre u/ Kalvik

Kalvik u/ Kalvik

Kalvik @vre u/ Kalvik
Kalvmoen u/ Leirvik

Kalvvika u/ Foldereid
Kleivekra u/ Kalvik

Kleivenget u/ Foldereid
Klokkergarden u/ Foldereid
Knausen u/ Krekling

Kobvigen u/ Svinnstien
Kongsmo Gods u/ Kongsmoen
KONGSMOEN

Kongsmoen Sgndre u/ Kongsmoen
Kongsmoen Vestre u/ Kongsmoen
Kongsmogyra u/ Kongsmoen
KREKLING

Kreklingmoen u/ Krekling
Kvammoen u/ Sjglstad
Kverndalsmoen u/ Heimsnes
Kvernlimoen u/ Ar
Kvernmoen u/ Krekling

L

Laberg u/ Skaftnes

Larsgarden u/ Foldereid
LASSEMOEN

Lassemoen Austre u/ Lassemoen
Lassemoen Vestre u/ Lassemoen
LEIRVIK

Leirvik Midtre u/ Leirvik
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94
153
530

131
174
621
628
529

530
72
87
79
85
212
317
89
314
296
68
642
535
532
544
544
547
44
65
256
416
471
58

146
276
651
654
656
182
183



N/ZAR@Y BYGDEBOK

948.42/N2 D2L v.1 is the Family History Library Dewey Decimal Number

Leirvik u/ Leirvik

Leirvik @vre u/ Leirvik
Leirvikseeteren u/ Leirvik
Lerirvik Nedre u/ Leirvik
Lia u/ Foldereid

Lien u/ Foldereid
Lilleenget u/ Sjglstad
Lilleengstrand u/ Sjglstad
Lille-Fornes u/ Fesund
Lillemoen u/ Bjgraen
Lillevik u/ Rokken

LONA

Lona Vestre u/ Lona
Lonmoen u/ Lona

Lund u/ Leirvik
LOKHOLM

Lemoen u/ Sjglstad
Lgpenr u/ Foldereid
Lepenummer u/ Skaftnes
Lgpenummer u/ Ar

M

Mathismoen u/ Ar
Midtre Leirvik u/ Leirvik
Moen u/ Fesund

Moen u/ Holand

Moen u/ Krekling

Myra u/ Saur

Myrvang u/ Foldereid

N

Naustenget u/ Leirvik
Nausthamaren u/ Leirvik
Naustteigen u/ Ar
Nedlagt u/ Ar

Nedlagte plasser u/ Sjglstad

Nedre Holand u/ Holand
Nedre Kalvik u/ Kalvik
Nedre Lerirvik u/ Leirvik

Nedre Skaftnes u/ Skaftnes

Nersetran u/ Krekling
Nerstad u/ Skaftnes
Neset u/ Sjglstad

211
197
201
191
307
307
244
252
590
564
37

486
501
498
204
566
255
292
156
471

471
183
590
379
61

529
322

211
212
477
485
262
359
87

191
136
61

147
264

Nordby u/ Foldereid
Nordre Berg u/ Berg
Nordtun u/ Krekling
Nyheim u/ Fesund
Nyheim u/ Foldereid
Nyheim u/ Kongsmoen
Nyheim u/ Lona

Nyrud u/ Saur

Nyrud u/ Teplingan
Nytun u/ Vennervik

(0]

Ol Iversa-setran u/ Saur
Olava-plassen u/ Arfor
Oldervika u/ Heimsnes
P

Part Austre u/ Heimsnes
Part Austre u/ Sjglstad
Part Austre u/ Ar

Part Vestre u/ Heimsnes
Part Vestre u/ Sjglstad
Part Vestre u/ Ar
Persviken u/ Selvagen
Plassen-Anton u/ Sjglstad

Plasser Nedlagte u/ Sjglstad

R

Rabben u/ Rokken
Reindrift u/ Teplingan
Riplistrande u/ Svinnstien
ROKKEN

Rokkskogen u/ Rokken
Rotvik u/ Rokken
Rotvikhaugen u/ Rokken
Rydningen u/ Skaftnes
Rydningsmo u/ Rokken
Ryggen u/ Indre Arfor
Renningen u/ Bjgraen
Renningen u/ Foldereid
S

Sagene-Bjora u/ Bjgraen
Sagflata u/ Leirvik
Sagmoen u/ Bjgraen
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326
615
69

593
323
546
503
525
394
356

530
107
418

400
228
451
407
225
463
662
263
262

42
396
642
11
35
40
20
177
34
105
565
330

562
209
564
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Sal’monmoen u/ Ar
Saltkjelvik u/ Krekling
Sandan u/ Sjglstad
Sandmoen u/ Krekling
Sandviken u/ Krekling
Sannaenget u/ Kongsmoen
SAUR

Saursetran u/ Saur
SELVAGEN

Selvagen u/ Selvagen
Sentrum u/ Saur
Setermoen u/ Saur
Setran-Ol Iversa u/ Saur
Sigen-Arfor u/ Arfor
Sjghaugen u/ Foldereid
SJIOLSTAD

Sjgstranda u/ Skaftnes
Sjevoll u/ Holand
SKAFTNES

Skaftnes Nedre u/ Skaftnes
Skaftnes u/ Skaftnes

Skaftnesmoen Austre u/ Skaftnes
Skaftnesmoen u/ Skaftnes
Skaftnesmoen Vestre u/ Skaftnes
Skaftness @vre u/ Skaftnes

Skarmoen u/ Foldereid
Skarmoen vestre u/ Foldereid
Skjolden u/ Selvagen
Skogen u/ Rokken
Skogenget u/ Saur
Skogly u/ Heimsnes
Skogly u/ Holand
Skogly u/ Krekling
Skogly u/ Leirvik
Skogly u/ Ar

Skogstad u/ Foldereid
Skogstad u/ Holand
Skogstad u/ Saur
Skogvoll u/ Lona

485
53
243
62
64
548
506
530
660
671
527
531
530
107
328
222
178
382
133
136
135,147,
148
169
152
158
142,149,
150,151
320
321
677
28
522
407
381
67
218
484
315
383
526
499

Skalhammeren u/ Aunet
Slettvollan u/ Vennervik
Sliptomta u/ Leirvik
Slattavika u/ Heimsnes
Solbakken u/ Fesund
Solbakken u/ Kongsmoen
Solbakken u/ Leirvik
Solberg u/ Leirvik
Solhaug u/ Arfor
Solheim u/ Ar

Solli u/ Krekling

Solli u/ Sjglstad

Solstad u/ Foldereid
Solstrand

Solvang u/ Foldereid
Solvang u/ Krekling
Solvang u/ Ar

Somarvoll u/ Leirvik
Sorli u/ Arfor

Steinan u/ Svinnstien
Steinbakk u/ Arfor
Steviken u/ Foldereid
Stienget u/ Holand
Stormoen u/ Foldereid
Stormoen u/ Lona
Stormoen Vestre u/ Skaftnes
Storvatnet u/ Bogan
Storvika u/ Kalvik
Storvoll u/ Lona

Stranda u/ Berg

Stranda u/ Skaftnes
Stranda u/ Vennervik
SVINNSTIEN

Svinnstilien u/ Svinnstien
SVINNSTINESET

Sgndre Kongsmoen u/ Kongsmoen
Sgrheim u/ Fesund
Sgrlien u/ Arfor

Sgrlien Vestre u/ Arfor
Sgrmo u/ Arfor

Sgrtun u/ Krekling
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440
354
218
417
589
545
208
204
131
479
68

257
322
219
324
70

485
215
130
639
126
289
365
310
502
180
599
87

495
621
150
354
630
639
643
544
592
120
102
123
67
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Servika u/ Kalvik

T

Takasen u/ Leirvik
TEPLINGAN

Teplingan u/ Teplingan
Teplingstien u/ Teplingan
Teplingstranda u/ Teplingan
Tetli u/ Sjglstad

Tommervik u/ Selvagen

Tomt u/ Arfor

Tomtebruk u/ Holand
Torgerhaugen u/ Rokken

U

Ulrikplassen u/ Heimsnes
Utsikten u/ Sjglstad

\"

Vangen u/ Foldereid
Varpmoen u/ Svinnstineset
VENNERVIK

Vennevik Austre u/ Vennervik
Vennevik u/ Bogan

Vennevik Vestre u/ Vennervik
Vestergarden u/ Rokken
Vestermoen u/ Skaftnes
Vestre Bogan u/ Bogan
Vestre Buvik u/ Rokken
Vestre Kongsmoen u/ Kongsmoen
Vestre Lassemoen u/ Lassemoen
Vestre Lona u/ Lona

Vestre Part u/ Heimsnes
Vestre part u/ Sjglstad

Vestre Part u/ Ar

Vestre Skaftnesmoen u/ Skaftnes
Vestre Skarmoen u/ Foldereid
Vestre Stormoen u/ Skaftnes
Vestre Sgrlien u/ Arfor

Vestre Vennevik u/ Vennervik
Vestrom u/ Rokken

Vika u/ Skaftnes

Vika-Breivik u/ Sjglstad

81 Y
Ytre Arfor u/ Arfor
214
384
393,394 1)
394 @stre Hesthagen u/ Rokken
393 @verenget u/ Lona
251 @vermoen u/ Kongsmoen
677 @vermoen u/ Sjglstad
131 @veras u/ Vennervik
381,383 @vre Holand u/ Holand
21 @vre Kalvik u/ Kalvik
@vre Leirvik u/ Leirvik
419 @vre Skaftness u/ Skaftnes
260
@vre Arfor u/ Arfor
325 @ystergarden u/ Krekling
648 @ystergarden u/ Rokken
335 A
344 Abogen u/ Sjglstad
595,597 Alberg u/ Skaftnes
341 AR
24 ARFOR
163 Arfor Indre u/ Arfor
597 Arfor Ytre u/ Arfor
35 Arfor gvre u/ Arfor
544 Arfor-dalen u/ Arfor
656 Arfor-sjgen u/ Arfor
501 Arstad u/ Arfor
407 Artun u/ Arfor
225 Asen u/ Rokken
463 Asen u/ Saur
158 Asenget u/ Foldereid
321 Asheim u/ Fesund
180 Asheim u/ Leirvik
102 Asheim u/ Lgkholm
341 Asheim u/ Rokken
41 Asheim u/ Saur
151 Asvang u/ Kalvik
263
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108

33

503

546

262

355

368

85

197
142,149,
150,151
125

54

14

253
180
450
93

94

108
125
131
107
127
130
39

523
321
592
207
574
33

526
89
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